

				South Texas Metal Roofing Corpus Christi, Texas		Advantage USAA Spring Branch, Texas		GeoFill Schertz, Texas	
ITEM	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Modified Bitumen Normal Hours, M-F: 8 to 5	Squares	400	\$ 450.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 290,000.00	\$ 588.00	\$ 235,200.00
2	Asphalt Shingles Normal Hours, M-F: 8 to 5	Squares	200	\$ 300.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100,000.00
3	Metal Roofing Normal Hours, M-F: 8 to 5	Squares	200	\$ 425.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 167,000.00
4	Wood Shake Normal Hours, M-F: 8 to 5	Squares	100	\$ 865.00	\$ 86,500.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 74,400.00
5	Windstorm Certification	Per Certification	80	\$ 400.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
Time and Material Work									
6	Labor to Install Flashing, Drip edge, Counter, turn back edge, diverter, Caulking	Linear Ft.	2,000	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 32,000.00
7	Labor to Install Seamless Gutters and Downspout	Linear Ft.	2,000	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 70,000.00
		Estimated Spend		Markup (%)	Estimated Spend+ Markup	Markup (%)	Estimated Spend+ Markup	Markup (%)	Estimated Spend+ Markup
				5.00%		10%		10%	
8	Parts/Materials	\$ 24,000		\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 26,400.00
9	Allowance for Permits	\$ 10,000			\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00
Total				\$ 514,700.00		\$ 650,700.00		\$ 795,000.00	

				Port Enterprises, Ltd Corpus Christi, Texas		Weatherproofing Technologies, Inc. Beachwood, Ohio			
ITEM	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price		
1	Modified Bitumen Normal Hours, M-F: 8 to 5	Squares	400	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 880,000.00		\$ -		
2	Asphalt Shingles Normal Hours, M-F: 8 to 5	Squares	200	\$ 350.00	\$ 70,000.00		\$ -		
3	Metal Roofing Normal Hours, M-F: 8 to 5	Squares	200	\$ 1,985.00	\$ 397,000.00		\$ -		
4	Wood Shake Normal Hours, M-F: 8 to 5	Squares	100	\$ 850.00	\$ 85,000.00		\$ -		
5	Windstorm Certification	Per Certification	80	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 104,000.00		\$ -		
Time and Material Work									
6	Labor to Install Flashing, Drip edge, Counter, turn back edge, diverter, Caulking	Linear Ft.	2,000	\$ 4.80	\$ 9,600.00		\$ -		
7	Labor to Install Seamless Gutters and Downspout	Linear Ft.	2,000	\$ 4.80	\$ 9,600.00		\$ -		
		Estimated Spend		Markup (%) 20.00%	Estimated Spend+ Markup	Markup (%)	Estimated Spend+ Markup		
8	Parts/Materials	\$ 24,000		\$ 4,800.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ -	\$ 24,000.00		
9	Allowance for Permits	\$ 10,000			\$ 10,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		
Total				\$ 1,594,000.00		Non Responsive			